Aurial Padel by Marta Marrero

Fecha/lugar

25/10/25 11:00
Pista 7

25/10/25 11:30
Pista 7

25/10/2512:00
Pista 7

25/10/2512:30
Pista 5

25/10/2513:00
Pista 5

25/10/2513:00
Pista 7

AURIAL

PADEL

TORNEO EXPRESS AURIAL AUGUSTA

Calendario: 3a Femenina/ Liga

Local Resultado Visitante

Ana Palacios
Sara Canfranc

Gpallarols
Diana Pallas Rubio

Ana Palacios
Sara Canfranc

Inés Maso Blasco
Mar Campillo Guillot

Gpallarols
Diana Pallas Rubio

Ariadna Saldafa Martin
Olga Chernikova

1/1

6-0

1-6

2-6

0-6

1-6

6-0

Inés Maso Blasco
Mar Campillo Guillot

Ariadna Saldafa Martin
Olga Chernikova

Ariadna Saldafa Martin
Olga Chernikova

Gpallarols
Diana Pallas Rubio

Ana Palacios
Sara Canfranc

Inés Maso Blasco
Mar Campillo Guillot
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